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534 522 2.2% 534 524 1.9%

362 354 2.3% 362 354 2.2%

21 59 (63.5%) 21 23 (8.0%)

43,161 43,015 0.3% 43,161 44,335 (2.6%)

31,567 30,001 5.2% 31,567 31,687 (0.4%)

12,646 13,014 (2.8%) 12,646 12,648 0.0%

483 472 2.4% 483 474 1.9%

90.5% 90.4% 0.1% 90% 91% 0.0%

70(E) 66 6.1% 70(E) 66 6.1%

193 178 8.4% 193 180 7.4%
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2028

2027

2026

2025
Jongno SK-U Bond

2,448 1,950
CB

BondWater Complex
6,703 1,850

Gas StationSK Seorin
4,418 4,297

Bond
2,000

1,544 640

CB
231

Bond
1,400

10,715
(39%)

8,784 
(32%)

6,582 
(24%)

1,400 
(5%)

6-1 6-2 Total

Note
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Appendix

SK Seorin
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+30.8%



SK REIT Quarterly report, May. 2025

14

+18.9%
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+9.9%
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+5.5%
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+24.3%



SK REIT Quarterly report, May. 2025

18
+4.5%

IC

IC

IC
IC

ICIC

JC

JC

JC
JC



SK REIT Quarterly report, May. 2025

19

44,213
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36,275

(5,550)

30,725

(16,525)

141
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21,171

14,233

1,439
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(13,074)

-

-
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DISCLAIMER


